Work                                    

: 

: 

Rs.23,57,300.00 + Applicable GST 

Rs.11,78,650.00+ Applicable GST 

Tender Schedule No. : CT: TS: 018/ 20-21 

Period of Contract : 12 (Twelve) Months 

EMD                                    : Rs. 23,573.00 (Twenty Three 

Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy 
Three Only) 

Issued to :  

Date of Notification   : 19.12.2020 

Last Date for Receipt 
of Tender 

: 09.01.2021 @12.00hrs. 

NORMS FOR QUALIFICATION FOR THIS TENDER 
CHECK LIST  - TO BE FILLED BY CONTRACTOR COMPULSORILY 

S.No Description Details ( Tick Appropriate) Remarks

[...]

SEALED TENDERS for the above work are hereby invited from contractors 

experienced in works of similar kind and magnitude etc. TENDERS must be 

submitted in sealed cover consisting of 3 (THREE) inner sealed covers all super 

scribing the name of work, tender ref no etc.  

COVER- 1-EMD 

SHOULD CONTAIN EMD = Rs. 23,573.00 (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Five 
Hundred and Seventy three Only)  
NOTE: - EMD waiver not applicable for MSE/NSIC/SSI vendors for this tender) 
(Hence, vendors should furnish EMD of specified amount without which their 

bids will not be considered) 

COVER 2- TECHNICAL BID  

Qualification Bid  

COVER 3- PRICE BID